Part#: HCMP06B12-M130 Manufacturers: Panduit
Description: CBL CLIP WIRE SADDLE BLACK ARROW
RFQ
Part#: HCMP06C12-C20 Manufacturers: Panduit
Description: CBL CLIP WIRE SADDLE BLACK ARROW
RFQ
Part#: HCMA1707-470-R Manufacturers: Bussmann (Eaton)
Description: FIXED IND 47UH 30.1A 47 MOHM SMD
RFQ
Part#: HCMD-13-T-20.00-01-N-R Manufacturers: Samtec, Inc.
Description: CONN SOCKET IDC DUAL 26POS
RFQ
Part#: HCME06Y12-M30 Manufacturers: Panduit
Description: CBL CLIP WIRE SADDLE EDGE MNT
RFQ
Part#: HCME04Y09-M30 Manufacturers: Panduit
Description: CBL CLIP WIRE SADDLE EDGE MNT
RFQ
Part#: HCMA1707-6R8-R Manufacturers: Bussmann (Eaton)
Description: FIXED IND 6.8UH 20A 7.55 MOHM
RFQ
Part#: HCME06A12-M130 Manufacturers: Panduit
Description: CBL CLIP WIRE SADDLE EDGE MNT
RFQ
Part#: HCMP06B12-C20 Manufacturers: Panduit
Description: CBL CLIP WIRE SADDLE BLACK ARROW
RFQ
Part#: HCMA1707-330-R Manufacturers: Bussmann (Eaton)
Description: FIXED IND 33UH 9A 37 MOHM SMD
RFQ
Part#: HCMD-20-T-06.00-01-N Manufacturers: Samtec, Inc.
Description: CONN SOCKET IDC DUAL 40POS
RFQ
Part#: HCMA1707-4R7-R Manufacturers: Bussmann (Eaton)
Description: FIXED IND 4.7UH 27A 4.72 MOHM
RFQ
Part#: HCMA1707-680-R Manufacturers: Bussmann (Eaton)
Description: FIXED IND 68UH 5.2A 85 MOHM SMD
RFQ
Part#: HCMP06B12-M30 Manufacturers: Panduit
Description: CBL CLIP WIRE SADDLE BLACK ARROW
RFQ
Part#: HCME06A12-VM130 Manufacturers: Panduit
Description: CBL CLIP WIRE SADDLE EDGE MNT
RFQ
Part#: HCMP06C12-C30 Manufacturers: Panduit
Description: CBL CLIP WIRE SADDLE BLACK ARROW
RFQ
Part#: HCME04Y09-C30 Manufacturers: Panduit
Description: CBL CLIP WIRE SADDLE EDGE MNT
RFQ
Part#: HCMA1707-8R2-R Manufacturers: Bussmann (Eaton)
Description: FIXED IND 8.2UH 16A 8.7 MOHM SMD
RFQ
Part#: HCMP06B12-M20 Manufacturers: Panduit
Description: CBL CLIP WIRE SADDLE BLACK ARROW
RFQ
Part#: HCMP06C12-M20 Manufacturers: Panduit
Description: CBL CLIP WIRE SADDLE BLACK ARROW
RFQ
HCME06A12-C130
Part Number HCME06A12-C130 Manufacturer Panduit
Description CBL CLIP WIRE SADDLE EDGE MNT Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Quantity Available 342841 pcs Data sheet
VWSDC-C CutSheet
HCME06A12 Drawing
Category Cables, Wires - Management Width 0.551" (14.00mm)
Type Attributes Webbed Type Clip, Wire Saddle
Series - Screw Size -
Panel Thickness 0.024" ~ 0.047" (0.60mm ~ 1.20mm) Panel Hole Size 0.157" x 0.433" (4.00mm x 11.00mm),
Rectangular
Packaging Bulk Opening Size 0.236" ~ 0.472" (6.00mm ~ 12.00mm)
Mounting Type Edge Mount, Clip On Moisture Sensitivity Level (MSL) Not Applicable
Material Thickness - Material Flammability Rating -
Material Polyacetal (POM) Manufacturer Standard Lead
Time 4 Weeks
Length 0.709" (18.00mm) Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Height 0.720" (18.30mm) Features Heat Stabilized
Detailed Description Cable Clip, Wire Saddle Black Edge Mount, Clip On 0.236" ~ 0.472" (6.00mm ~
12.00mm) Color Black
Bundle Center to Mounting
Center - Adhesive -
Component-World.com is a Reliable Stocking Distributor of Electronic Components. We specialize in all Panduit series electronic components. We have 342841 pieces of Panduit HCME06A12-C130 in stock available
now. Request a quote from electronics components distributor at Component-World.com, our sales team will contact you within 24 hours.
RFQ Email: info@Components-World.com
Related keywords for HCME06A12-C130
Reliable Stocking Distributor of Electronic Components © 2003-2021 Component-World.com All Rights Reserved.
E-mail: info@Components-World.com
HCME06A12-C130 Details PDF
Images are for reference only.
See Product Specifications for product details.
Buy HCME06A12-C130 with confidence from
Component-World.HK, 1 Year Warranty
Part Number: RoHs Status:
Manufacturer Ship From:
Description Shipment Way:
Data sheet:
HCME06A12-C130 Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Panduit Hong Kong
CBL CLIP WIRE SADDLE EDGE MNT DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
VWSDC-C CutSheet
HCME06A12 Drawing
Request For Quotation
PRODUCT PARAMETER
RELATED PRODUCTS